1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1020, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H1020DE2-1), as follows:

- 1.3 Page 13, line 10, after the semicolon, insert "and"
- 1.4 Page 13, line 13, delete "<u>; and</u>" and insert a period
- 1.5 Page 13, delete lines 14 to 16
- 1.6 Page 13, line 22, delete "<u>The</u>" and insert "<u>Within available appropriations, the</u>"
- 1.7 Page 13, line 23, delete "<u>shall</u>" and insert "<u>may</u>"